
COMM 25 FT S OF NW COR OF SE1/4 
334.81 FT FOR POB, CONT E 334.80
W 334.80 FT, N 365 FT TO POB.

BROCK WILLIAM W JR
198 SW MABREY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-045

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

10/09/2023 JB 3.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

55,042
13,420
30,000
98,462
27,578
70,884

HX HB 13 70,884
0

98,462
0

98,462

1447/2605 9/27/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROCK WILLIAM W

BROCK DONALD J

1446/458 8/30/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROCK WILLIAM W

BROCK WILLIAM W JR
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19017 M H 125 12/06/2001

19017 M H 125 12/06/2001

2022HX Base Yr

198 SW MABREY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,068 110.9000 66.54 137,605 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 43,118

FCP 392 25 98 2,608

FEP 308 85 262 6,973

FOP 112 35 39 1,038

FOP 140 35 49 1,304

2,572 2,068 55,042

BAS= W16 FOP= N8 W14 S8 E14$W44 S27 FCP= S14 E28 N14 W28$E28
FOP= S14 E10 N14 W10$ E10FEP= S14 E22 N14 W22$ E22 N27$.

BAS

16

44

27

28 10 22

27

FOP 8

14

8

14

FCP14

28

14

28

FOP14

10

14

10

FEP14

22

14

22

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 620

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 500

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

13,420

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000


